

ITEM NO.17

COURT NO.8
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
SECTION XI
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 7/2016 in Civil Appeal No. 5380/2006
RAFIQ AHMAD & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MORADABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR.
(For directions and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

I. A. No. 7 in C.A. No. 5356/2006
(For directions and Office Report)

Date : 06/01/2017 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv.
Mr. David A., Adv.
Mr. Yash Anand, Adv.
Mr. Yash Singhal, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Malik, Adv.
Mr. Rajkumari Banju, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. P. Shorawala, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice in the instant application.

Mr. M. P. Shorawala, learned counsel, accepts notice on
behalf of respondent No.1.

List the matter after two weeks.

Let reply be filed in the meantime.

(Nidhi Ahuja)
Court Master

(Mala Kumari Sharma)
Court Master