

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.7

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 7/2016 in Civil Appeal No(s). 5380/2006

RAFIQ AHMAD & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MORADABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

WITH

I.A. 7/2016 in C.A. No. 5356/2006

(With appln.(s) for directions and Office Report)

Date : 27/01/2017 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Yash Anand, Adv.
Mr. Yash Singhal, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Malik, Adv.
Ms. Rajkumari Banju, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. M. P. Shorawala, Adv.
Geetan Dua, Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Last opportunity of four weeks' is granted to the
respondent(s) to file reply.

Rejoinder affidavit, if any, be filed within four weeks
thereafter.

List thereafter.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR-cum-PS

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
Court Master