

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

I.A.7/2016
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO.5380 OF 2006

Rafiq Ahmad & Ors.

...Appellants

VS.

Moradabad Development Authority & Anr.

...Respondents

WITH

I.A.7/2016
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO.5356 OF 2006

O R D E R

Heard learned counsel appearing for the applicants.

We find no merit in these Interlocutory Applications for directions. The applications are dismissed.

.....J.
[R.K. AGRAWAL]

.....J.
[MOHAN M.SHANTANAGOUDAR]

New Delhi;
March 31, 2017.

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Item No.4:

I.A. 7/2016 in Civil Appeal No(s). 5380/2006

RAFIQ AHMAD & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MORADABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR.
(For directions and office report)

Respondent(s)

With

Item No.56:I.A.No.7/2016 in C.A.No.5356/2006
(For directions and office report)

Date : 31/03/2017 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s)	Mr. Yash Anand,Adv. Mr. David A.,Adv. Mr. Yash Singhal,Adv. Mr. Arjun Malik,Adv. Mr. Ankit Agarwal,Adv. Mr. Navneet Rana,Adv. Mr. Rajkumari Banju,Adv.
For Respondent(s)	Mr. Harin P.Rawal,Sr.Adv. Mr. M. P. Shorawala,Adv. Ms. Geetan Dua,Adv. Ms. Vinakshi Kadan,Adv. Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Interlocutory Applications No.7 for directions are
dismissed in terms of the signed order.

(Anita Malhotra)
Court Master

(Chander Bala)
Court Master

(Signed order is placed on the file.)